

Item no.: 325299

Fibre optic cable, 1 m, duplex OM2 (multimode, 50/125) LC/LC

5,69 EUR

Item no.: 325299 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: VARIA Group



Product Description

Fibre optic cable, 1 m, duplex OM2 (multimode, 50/125) LC/LC

In contrast to copper cables, optical cables work even under the most difficult conditions. The optical fibres do not affect any electronics and can bridge long distances thanks to their low attenuation.LC connector

High-performance fibre optic connector for singlemode and multimode applications with a low insertion loss of only 0.1 dB and a return loss of 55 dB. The design of the LC connector is based on a single-fibre ceramic sleeve with 1.25 mm diameter for an optical fibre.

- Connector: LC/LC duplex
 Fibre: OM2 (multimode, 50/125)
 LSZH

- Length: 1 mColour: orange



Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

